Manzhola Oleksandr Serhiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position POBP Y IYFAHCbKI/ OBJIACTI, Head
Date of dismissal Nov. 2, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.15
Expand

risks

1. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17650
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17650

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Manzhola Olena Leonidivna wife

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

PerioHanbHMN ogic BOAHUX
pecypciB y JlyraHcbKin obnacTi
, 3aCTYMNHNK HaYaJIbHMKa - B.O.
HadvasibHUKa ogicy

PerioHanbHMi oic BoAHNX
pecypciB y JlyraHcbkin obnacTi
, 3aCTYMHUK HaYvasbHUKA - B.O.
HavasibHUKa ynpaBJiHHSA

JlyraHcebke obnacHe
ynpasJiHHA BOOAHUX PECYpCiB,
3aCTYyMNHMK HaYaJibHUKa - B.O.
HaYaJIbHUKa ynpaBJliHHSA

JNlyraHcbke obnacHe
ynpasJliHHA BOOHUX pecypciB.,
B.0. HaYanbHWKa ynpasiHHA

6 451,21

4 841,98

3 925,92

3577,43

675,86


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46356
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46356
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46356
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46356
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de8983fd-0f67-49ce-b793-2aa3c9281e16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e52355d-be18-4cb6-a96b-70cf6a47ea3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc368dd4-8a41-47ff-b2a4-3385d6314ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b10c3a-dbb7-42d1-9205-4cdc305b0a65

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de8983fd-0f67-49ce-b793-2aa3c9281e16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de8983fd-0f67-49ce-b793-2aa3c9281e16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de8983fd-0f67-49ce-b793-2aa3c9281e16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e52355d-be18-4cb6-a96b-70cf6a47ea3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e52355d-be18-4cb6-a96b-70cf6a47ea3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e52355d-be18-4cb6-a96b-70cf6a47ea3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc368dd4-8a41-47ff-b2a4-3385d6314ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc368dd4-8a41-47ff-b2a4-3385d6314ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc368dd4-8a41-47ff-b2a4-3385d6314ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b10c3a-dbb7-42d1-9205-4cdc305b0a65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b10c3a-dbb7-42d1-9205-4cdc305b0a65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b10c3a-dbb7-42d1-9205-4cdc305b0a65

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de8983fd-0f67-49ce-b793-2aa3c9281e16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e52355d-be18-4cb6-a96b-70cf6a47ea3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc368dd4-8a41-47ff-b2a4-3385d6314ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b10c3a-dbb7-42d1-9205-4cdc305b0a65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de8983fd-0f67-49ce-b793-2aa3c9281e16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e52355d-be18-4cb6-a96b-70cf6a47ea3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc368dd4-8a41-47ff-b2a4-3385d6314ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b10c3a-dbb7-42d1-9205-4cdc305b0a65

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

629.0 sg. m (1)

629.0 sg. m (1)

629.0 sg. m (1)

629.0 sg. m (1)

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

BA3 21011 1981

BA3 21011 1981

BA3 21011 1981

BA3 21011 1981

41.5 sq.
(1)

41.5 sq.
(1)

41.5 sq.
(1)

41.5 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de8983fd-0f67-49ce-b793-2aa3c9281e16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e52355d-be18-4cb6-a96b-70cf6a47ea3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc368dd4-8a41-47ff-b2a4-3385d6314ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b10c3a-dbb7-42d1-9205-4cdc305b0a65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de8983fd-0f67-49ce-b793-2aa3c9281e16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e52355d-be18-4cb6-a96b-70cf6a47ea3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc368dd4-8a41-47ff-b2a4-3385d6314ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b10c3a-dbb7-42d1-9205-4cdc305b0a65

il
CAREER:

Nov. 18, 2014 — till Nov. 2, 2020 POBP Y JIYTAHCbKIN OBJIACTI,
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17650
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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